Toll Free: 1-888-761-7732
SIN 711-11
Pricing March 1, 2019
Discount 57.7% from List prices
TRUMPET DISC
TRUMPET & FLAT BASE TABLES
 PRODUCT CODE
 FINISHES
Top Size
D : Round
SQ : Square
RE : Rectangle
DISC : Disc
TR : Trumpet
SMB : Square Metal
RMB : Rectangle Metal
Width x Length 18 : Occasional and Lounge Table Height
29 : General Purpose Table Height
42 : Bar Table Height
Top Shape Series Height
2424 SQ TR 18
Select from 15 standard
laminates or choose any standard
Wilsonart, Nevamar, Formica,
Arborite and Pionite matte finish
laminates at no upcharge
BASELAMINATE VENEER
EDGE
Select from one of our 9
standard wood stains or stain-
to-match at no upcharge
Select from one of our 76 standard Spectone colors
See Spectone Card or specfurniture.com/materials/finishes for a
complete list of finish options and colors.
RECTANGLE METALSQUARE METAL
2MM SEPVC Exposed Baltic
Birch Plywood
Hard Wood
Toll Free: 1-888-761-7732
SIN 711-11
Pricing March 1, 2019
Discount 57.7% from List prices
TRUMPET & FLAT BASE TABLES
 HOW TO ORDER
B
A
Specify Top Size (Width x Length) and Shape
Specify Top Type and Finish
For Laminate Top: Manufacturer, Laminate Name, Laminate Code
For Veneer Top: Wood Stain
Specify Edge Type, (for hardwood: Style), and Finish
PVC/2mm/Self Edge/Exposed Baltic Birch Plywood/Hardwood
A
B
C
Specify Base Style and FinishC
Optional: Power and Data Modules, Custom Solutions
Top Size and Shape Top Type and Finish Edge Type, (Style), and Finish Base Style and Finish
36D, Round Laminate, Arborite, Brown Sugar Hardwood, HF, Custom Brown Sugar Stain DISC, Silver
E D G E  P R O F I L E S
SE
2MM
PVF
HB
HF
HBV
HBVR
HBG
HF2
HB2
HKNR4
HKN4
HBG2
PF
PKNR
Toll Free: 1-888-761-7732
SIN 711-11
Pricing March 1, 2019
Discount 57.7% from List prices
TRUMPET & FLAT BASE TABLES - TRUMPET BASE
OPTIONS
•	� Custom heights available.
•	� For applicable Power &
Data modules, please see
Table Accessories Price
List.
HOW TO ORDER
1.	 Select Model
2. 	Select Base
3. 	Select Edge Style
4.	 Select Top Finish
5.	 Select Edge Finish
6.	 Select Base Finish
Example:   24D - TR18 - PVF
MODEL EDGEBASE
24D-TR18
STANDARD FEATURES
•	� Select from 15 standard laminates or choose any standard
Wilsonart, Nevamar, Formica, Arborite and Pionite matte finish
laminates at no upcharge. For other laminate please contact
the factory for pricing.
•	� 9 standard veneer and hardwood edge stains. Stain-to-match
available at no upcharge.
•	� Bases available in any Spectone color.
•	� Standard 18” or 29” table height, please specify.
•	� All bases are standard with floor leveling glides.
LBSBASES OPTIONSMODEL TOP SPECIFICATIONS
	 18” high
	 Round
	 24D	 TR18	 1										          61
	 30D	 TR18	 1										          71
	 36D	 TR18	 1										          82
	 42D	 TR18	 1										          96
	 Square
	 18 X 18SQ	 TR18	 1										          54
	 24 X 24SQ	 TR18	 1										          61
	 30 X 30SQ 	 TR18	 1										          71
	 36 X 36SQ	 TR18	 1										          82
	 29” high
	 Round
	 24D	 TR	 1										          61
	 30D	 TR	 1										          71
	 36D	 TR	 1										          82
	 42D	 TR	 1										          96
	 48D	 TR	 1										          112
	 Square
	 24 X 24SQ	 TR	 1										          61
	 30 X 30SQ	 TR	 1										          71
	 36 X 36SQ 	 TR	 1										          82
Qty.Code For Laminate Top For Veneer Top
	 SE	 HF	 HBV	 HF2	 HF	 HF2
	 PVF	 HB	 HBVR	 HB2	 HB	 HB2
	 2MM	 PKNR1	 HBG	 HKN4	 HBV	 HKN4
		  PF1		  HKNR4	 HBVR	 HKNR4
				    HBG2	 HBG	 HBG2
24D-TR
629 975 1011 1116 1172 1280
729 1070 1116 1325 1272 1430
824 1318 1405 1576 1628 1848
1098 1652 1771 2026 2051 2352
648 846 882 947 995 1156
659 846 882 947 995 1156
762 898 947 1120 1057 1280
842 1056 1116 1318 1325 1518
629 975 1011 1116 1172 1280
729 1070 1116 1325 1272 1430
824 1318 1405 1576 1628 1848
1098 1652 1771 2026 2051 2352
1120 1864 1994 2120 2576 2963
659 846 882 947 995 1156
762 898 947 1120 1057 1280
842 1056 1116 1318 1325 1518
1 Exposed Baltic Birch plywood edge (PKNR, PF) can only be specified on square tops up to 47-1/2” x 95-1/2”. Clear finish only.
Toll Free: 1-888-761-7732
SIN 711-11
Pricing March 1, 2019
Discount 57.7% from List prices
TRUMPET & FLAT BASE TABLES - DISC BASE
OPTIONS
•	� Custom heights available.
•	� For applicable Power &
Data modules, please see
Table Accessories Price
List.
HOW TO ORDER
1.	 Select Model
2. 	Select Base
3. 	Select Edge Style
4.	 Select Top Finish
5.	 Select Edge Finish
6.	 Select Base Finish
Example:   24D - DISC18 - PVF
MODEL EDGEBASE
STANDARD FEATURES
•	� Select from 15 standard laminates or choose any standard
Wilsonart, Nevamar, Formica, Arborite and Pionite matte finish
laminates at no upcharge. For other laminate please contact
the factory for pricing.
•	� 9 standard veneer and hardwood edge stains. Stain-to-match
available at no upcharge.
•	� Bases available in any Spectone color.
•	� Standard 18” or 29” table height, please specify.
•	� All bases are standard with floor leveling glides.
24D-DISC18
LBSBASES OPTIONSMODEL TOP SPECIFICATIONS
Qty.Code For Laminate Top For Veneer Top
	 SE	 HF	 HBV	 HF2	 HF	 HF2
	 PVF	 HB	 HBVR	 HB2	 HB	 HB2
	 2MM	 PKNR1	 HBG	 HKN4	 HBV	 HKN4
		  PF1		  HKNR4	 HBVR	 HKNR4
				    HBG2	 HBG	 HBG2
24D-DISC
931 1277 1313 1418 1474 1582
1031 1372 1418 1627 1574 1732
1126 1620 1707 1878 1930 2150
1400 1954 2073 2328 2353 2654
950 1148 1184 1249 1297 1458
961 1148 1184 1249 1297 1458
1064 1200 1249 1422 1359 1582
1144 1358 1418 1620 1627 1820
931 1277 1313 1418 1474 1582
1031 1372 1418 1627 1574 1732
1126 1620 1707 1878 1930 2150
1400 1954 2073 2328 2353 2654
1422 2166 2296 2422 2878 3265
961 1148 1184 1249 1297 1458
1064 1200 1249 1422 1359 1582
1144 1358 1418 1620 1627 1820
	 18” high
	 Round
	 24D	 DISC18	 1										          71
	 30D	 DISC18	 1										          81
	 36D	 DISC18	 1										          92
	 42D	 DISC18	 1										          116
	 Square
	 18 X 18SQ	 DISC18	 1										          54
	 24 X 24SQ	 DISC18	 1										          61
	 30 X 30SQ	 DISC18	 1										          91
	 36 X 36SQ	 DISC18	 1										          102
	 29” high
	 Round
	 24D	 DISC	 1										          71
	 30D	 DISC	 1										          81
	 36D	 DISC	 1										          92
	 42D	 DISC	 1										          116
	 48D	 DISC	 1										          132
	 Square
	 24 X 24SQ	 DISC	 1										          71
	 30 X 30SQ	 DISC	 1										          91
	 36 X 36SQ	 DISC	 1										          102
1 Exposed Baltic Birch plywood edge (PKNR, PF) can only be specified on square tops up to 47-1/2” x 95-1/2”. Clear finish only.
Toll Free: 1-888-761-7732
SIN 711-11
Pricing March 1, 2019
Discount 57.7% from List prices
1 Exposed Baltic Birch plywood edge (PKNR, PF) can only be specified on tops up to 47-1/2” x 95-1/2”. Clear finish only.
30X72RE SMB29
TRUMPET & FLAT BASE TABLES - SQUARE METAL BASE
OPTIONS
•	� Custom heights available.
•	� For applicable Power &
Data modules, please see
Table Accessories Price
List.
HOW TO ORDER
1.	 Select Model
2. 	Select Base
3. 	Select Edge Style
4.	 Select Top Finish
5.	 Select Edge Finish
6.	 Select Base Finish
Example:   30X30SQ - SMB29 - 2MM
MODEL EDGEBASE
STANDARD FEATURES
•	� Select from 15 standard laminates or choose any standard
Wilsonart, Nevamar, Formica, Arborite and Pionite matte finish
laminates at no upcharge. For other laminate please contact
the factory for pricing.
•	� 9 standard veneer and hardwood edge stains. Stain-to-match
available at no upcharge.
•	� Bases available in any Spectone color.
•	� Standard 18”, 29” or 42” table height, please specify.
•	� All bases are standard with floor leveling glides.
LBSBASES OPTIONSMODEL TOP SPECIFICATIONS
Qty.Code For Laminate Top For Veneer Top
	 SE	 HF	 HBV	 HF2	 HF	 HF2
	 PVF	 HB	 HBVR	 HB2	 HB	 HB2
	 2MM	 PKNR1	 HBG	 HKN4	 HBV	 HKN4
		  PF1		  HKNR4	 HBVR	 HKNR4
				    HBG2	 HBG	 HBG2
Base Size
30X30SQ SMB29
	 Square
	 18” high
	 24 X 24SQ	 SMB18	 1	 18X18	 	 							       58
	 30 X 30SQ	 SMB18	 1	 24X24									         94
	 36 X 36SQ	 SMB18	 1	 30X30									         138
	 29” high
	 24 X 24SQ	 SMB29	 1	 18X18									         60
	 30 X 30SQ	 SMB29	 1	 24X24									         95
	 36 X 36SQ	 SMB29	 1	 30X30									         140
	 42” high
	 24 X 24SQ	 SMB42	 1	 18X18									         62
	 30 X 30SQ	 SMB42	 1	 24X24									         97
	 36 X 36SQ	 SMB42	 1	 30X30									         142
	 Rectangle
	 18” high
	 24 X 72 RE	 SMB18	 2	 18X18									         180
	 30 X 72 RE	 SMB18	 2	 24X24									         232
	 36 X 72 RE	 SMB18	 2	 30X30									         284
	 29” high
	 24 X 72 RE	 SMB29	 2	 18X18									         182
	 30 X 72 RE	 SMB29	 2	 24X24									         234
	 36 X 72 RE	 SMB29	 2	 30X30									         286
	 42” high
	 24 X 72 RE	 SMB42	 2	 18X18									         185
	 30 X 72 RE	 SMB42	 2	 24X24									         236
	 36 X 72 RE	 SMB42	 2	 30X30									         288
834 1021 1057 1122 1170 1331
1100 1236 1285 1458 1395 1618
1389 1603 1663 1865 1872 2065
834 1021 1057 1122 1170 1331
1100 1236 1285 1458 1395 1618
1389 1603 1663 1865 1872 2065
872 1059 1095 1160 1208 1369
1137 1273 1322 1495 1432 1655
1426 1640 1700 1902 1909 2102
1822 2184 2267 2403 2491 2752
2279 2686 2789 2997 3105 3428
2755 3207 3323 3592 3722 4108
1822 2184 2267 2403 2491 2752
2279 2686 2789 2997 3105 3428
2755 3207 3323 3592 3722 4108
1898 2260 2343 2479 2567 2828
2353 2760 2863 3071 3179 3502
2829 3281 3397 3666 3796 4182
Toll Free: 1-888-761-7732
SIN 711-11
Pricing March 1, 2019
Discount 57.7% from List prices
TRUMPET & FLAT BASE TABLES - RECTANGLE METAL BASE
OPTIONS
•	� Custom heights available.
•	� For applicable Power &
Data modules, please see
Table Accessories Price
List.
HOW TO ORDER
1.	 Select Model
2. 	Select Base
3. 	Select Edge Style
4.	 Select Top Finish
5.	 Select Edge Finish
6.	 Select Base Finish
Example:   36X48RE - RMB42 - 2MM
MODEL EDGEBASE
STANDARD FEATURES
•	� Select from 15 standard laminates or choose any standard
Wilsonart, Nevamar, Formica, Arborite and Pionite matte finish
laminates at no upcharge. For other laminate please contact
the factory for pricing.
•	� 9 standard veneer and hardwood edge stains. Stain-to-match
available at no upcharge.
•	� Bases available in any Spectone color.
•	� Standard 18”, 29” or 42” table height, please specify.
•	� All bases are standard with floor leveling glides.
LBSBASES OPTIONSMODEL TOP SPECIFICATIONS
Qty.Code For Laminate Top For Veneer Top
	 SE	 HF	 HBV	 HF2	 HF	 HF2
	 PVF	 HB	 HBVR	 HB2	 HB	 HB2
	 2MM	 PKNR1	 HBG	 HKN4	 HBV	 HKN4
		  PF1		  HKNR4	 HBVR	 HKNR4
				    HBG2	 HBG	 HBG2
Base Size
	 Rectangle
	 18” high
	 24 X 48 RE	 RMB18	 1	 18X42									         120
	 30 X 48 RE	 RMB18	 1	 24X42									         154
	 36 X 48 RE	 RMB18	 1	 30X42									         188
	 29” high
	 24 X 48 RE	 RMB29	 1	 18X42									         121
	 30 X 48 RE	 RMB29	 1	 24X42									         155
	 36 X 48 RE	 RMB29	 1	 30X42									         190
	 42” high
	 24 X 48 RE	 RMB42	 1	 18X42									         123
	 30 X 48 RE	 RMB42	 1	 24X42									         158
	 36 X 48 RE	 RMB42	 1	 30X42									         192
30X48RE RMB29
1272 1478 1532 1629 1688 1862
1481 1763 1828 1939 2022 2234
1762 2062 2149 2282 2370 2630
1272 1478 1532 1629 1688 1862
1481 1763 1828 1939 2022 2234
1762 2062 2149 2282 2370 2630
1309 1515 1569 1666 1725 1899
1518 1800 1865 1976 2059 2271
1799 2099 2186 2319 2407 2667
1 Exposed Baltic Birch plywood edge (PKNR, PF) can only be specified on tops up to 47-1/2” x 95-1/2”. Clear finish only.